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The following data has been compiled by Association for Democratic Reforms (ADR). The 

data is sourced from the RTI responses received from the State Bank of India to the 

applications filed by ADR. 

Kindly credit ADR in your story for the compilation and analysis. All our reports related to 

Electoral Bonds can be accessed here: https://adrindia.org/content/electoral-bonds 

EBs Sold by Amount (March 2018 to January 2024) 

Phase  
One 

Thousand 
(OT) 

Ten 
Thousand 

(TT) 
One Lakh (OT) Ten Lakhs One Crore  Total Amount Sold 

Phase I 10,000 0 0 320000000 1900000000 2,22,00,10,000 

Phase II 7,000 0 1000000 138000000 1010000000 1,14,90,07,000 

Phase III 0 0 3000000 81000000 930000000 1,01,40,00,000 

Phase IV 0 0 1000000 44000000 280000000 32,50,00,000 

Phase V 5,000 20,000 4300000 313000000 3700000000 4,01,73,25,000 

Phase VI 0 0 1000000 161000000 1680000000 1,84,20,00,000 

Phase VII 2,000 1,00,000 21500000 402000000 3080000000 3,50,36,02,000 

Phase VIII 2,000 3,10,000 47600000 969000000 12640000000 13,65,69,12,000 

Phase IX 2,000 1,10,000 69600000 1914000000 20580000000 22,56,37,12,000 

Phase X 19,000 60,000 3500000 339000000 7880000000 8,22,25,79,000 

Phase XI 0 0 1800000 42000000 410000000 45,38,00,000 

Phase XII 0 1,00,000 15200000 154000000 2150000000 2,31,93,00,000 

Phase XIII 0 0 2700000 34000000 780000000 81,67,00,000 

Phase XIV 1,000 0 900000 32000000 2790000000 2,82,29,01,000 

Phase XV 0 1,00,000 2900000 78000000 340000000 42,10,00,000 

Phase XVI 2,000 0 6400000 237000000 6710000000 6,95,34,02,000 

Phase XVII 0 1,30,000 9000000 236000000 1260000000 1,50,51,30,000 

Phase XVIII 5,000 2,90,000 24100000 189000000 5930000000 6,14,33,95,000 

Phase XIX 1,000 1,00,000 36500000 536000000 11560000000 12,13,26,01,000 

Phase XX 0 3,70,000 5500000 79000000 6400000000 6,48,48,70,000 

Phase XXI 5,000 0 1000000 84000000 3810000000 3,89,50,05,000 

Phase XXII 0 0 2500000 190000000 5260000000 5,45,25,00,000 

Phase XXIII 30,000 2,70,000 14300000 88000000 6660000000 6,76,26,00,000 

Phase XXIV 0 0 0 31000000 2290000000 2,32,10,00,000 

Phase XXV 6,000 20,000 4600000 83000000 3000000000 3,08,76,26,000 

Phase XXVI 0 1,00,000 6900000 468000000 9230000000 9,70,50,00,000 

Phase XXVII 2,000 0 22000000 376000000 7730000000 8,12,80,02,000 

Phase XXVIII 57,000 5,50,000 30200000 503000000 10950000000 11,48,38,07,000 

Phase XXIX 0 10,000 2300000 88000000 9970000000 10,06,03,10,000 

Phase XXX 3,000 0 40,00,000 31,40,00,000 5,40,00,00,000 5,71,80,03,000 

Total 
                   
1,59,000  

                 
26,40,000  

            
34,53,00,000  

         
8,52,30,00,000  

    
1,56,31,00,00,000  

    
1,65,18,10,99,000  
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EBs Sold by Numbers (March 2018 to January 2024) 

Phase  
One Thousand 

(OT) 
Ten Thousand 

(TT) 
One Lakh 

(OT) 
Ten Lakhs 

One 
Crore  

Total Amount Sold 

Phase I 10 0 0 320 190 520 

Phase II 7 0 10 138 101 256 

Phase III 0 0 30 81 93 204 

Phase IV 0 0 10 44 28 82 

Phase V 5 2 43 313 370 733 

Phase VI 0 0 10 161 168 339 

Phase VII 2 10 215 402 308 937 

Phase VIII 2 31 476 969 1264 2742 

Phase IX 2 11 696 1914 2058 4681 

Phase X 19 6 35 339 788 1187 

Phase XI 0 0 18 42 41 101 

Phase XII 0 10 152 154 215 531 

Phase XIII 0 0 27 34 78 139 

Phase XIV 1 0 9 32 279 321 

Phase XV 0 10 29 78 34 151 

Phase XVI 2 0 64 237 671 974 

Phase XVII 0 13 90 236 126 465 

Phase XVIII 5 29 241 189 593 1057 

Phase XIX 1 10 365 536 1156 2068 

Phase XX 0 37 55 79 640 811 

Phase XXI 5 0 10 84 381 480 

Phase XXII 0 0 25 190 526 741 

Phase XXIII 30 27 143 88 666 954 

Phase XXIV 0 0 0 31 229 260 

Phase XXV 6 2 46 83 300 437 

Phase XXVI 0 10 69 468 923 1470 

Phase XXVII 2 0 220 376 773 1371 

Phase XXVIII 57 55 302 503 1095 2012 

Phase XXIX 0 1 23 88 997 1109 

Phase XXX 3 0 40 314 540 897 

Total 159 264 3453 8523 15631 28030 
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EBs Encashed/Redeemed by Amount (March 2018 to January 2024) 

Phase  
One 

Thousand 
(OT) 

Ten 
Thousand 

(TT) 
One Lakh (OT) Ten Lakhs One Crore  Total Amount Sold 

Phase I 2,000 0 0 320000000 1890000000 2,21,00,02,000 

Phase II 1,000 0 1000000 138000000 1010000000 1,14,90,01,000 

Phase III 0 0 3000000 81000000 830000000 91,40,00,000 

Phase IV 0 0 1000000 44000000 280000000 32,50,00,000 

Phase V 5,000 20,000 4300000 311000000 3700000000 4,01,53,25,000 

Phase VI 0 0 1000000 161000000 1680000000 1,84,20,00,000 

Phase VII 1,000 1,00,000 21500000 402000000 3080000000 3,50,36,01,000 

Phase VIII 0 3,00,000 47600000 969000000 12630000000 13,64,69,00,000 

Phase IX 1,000 1,10,000 67100000 1866000000 20580000000 22,51,32,11,000 

Phase X 15,000 60,000 3500000 309000000 7880000000 8,19,25,75,000 

Phase XI 0 0 1800000 42000000 410000000 45,38,00,000 

Phase XII 0 1,00,000 15200000 154000000 2150000000 2,31,93,00,000 

Phase XIII 0 0 2700000 34000000 780000000 81,67,00,000 

Phase XIV 0 0 900000 32000000 2790000000 2,82,29,00,000 

Phase XV 0 1,00,000 2600000 78000000 340000000 42,07,00,000 

Phase XVI 0 0 6400000 237000000 6710000000 6,95,34,00,000 

Phase XVII 0 1,30,000 9000000 236000000 1260000000 1,50,51,30,000 

Phase XVIII 5,000 2,90,000 24100000 189000000 5930000000 6,14,33,95,000 

Phase XIX 0 1,00,000 36500000 532000000 11560000000 12,12,86,00,000 

Phase XX 0 3,70,000 5500000 79000000 6400000000 6,48,48,70,000 

Phase XXI 0 0 1000000 84000000 3810000000 3,89,50,00,000 

Phase XXII 0 0 2500000 190000000 5230000000 5,42,25,00,000 

Phase XXIII 29,000 2,70,000 14300000 88000000 6660000000 6,76,25,99,000 

Phase XXIV 0 0 0 31000000 2290000000 2,32,10,00,000 

Phase XXV 0 0 4600000 83000000 3000000000 3,08,76,00,000 

Phase XXVI 0 1,00,000 5400000 468000000 9230000000 9,70,35,00,000 

Phase XXVII 1,000 0 21500000 376000000 7730000000 8,12,75,01,000 

Phase 
XXVIII 

52,000 5,50,000 30200000 503000000 10950000000 11,48,38,02,000 

Phase XXIX 0 10,000 2300000 88000000 9970000000 10,06,03,10,000 

Phase XXX 0 0 35,00,000 29,70,00,000 5,40,00,00,000 5,70,05,00,000 

Total 
                   

1,12,000  
                 

26,10,000  
            

34,00,00,000  
         

8,42,20,00,000  
    

1,56,16,00,00,000  
    1,64,92,47,22,000  
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EBs Encashed/Redeemed by Numbers (March 2018 to January 2024) 

Phase  
One Thousand 

(OT) 
Ten Thousand 

(TT) 
One Lakh 

(OT) 
Ten 

Lakhs 
One 

Crore  
Total Amount Sold 

Phase I 2 0 0 320 189 511 

Phase II 1 0 10 138 101 250 

Phase III 0 0 30 81 83 194 

Phase IV 0 0 10 44 28 82 

Phase V 5 2 43 311 370 731 

Phase VI 0 0 10 161 168 339 

Phase VII 1 10 215 402 308 936 

Phase VIII 0 30 476 969 1263 2738 

Phase IX 1 11 671 1866 2058 4607 

Phase X 15 6 35 309 788 1153 

Phase XI 0 0 18 42 41 101 

Phase XII 0 10 152 154 215 531 

Phase XIII 0 0 27 34 78 139 

Phase XIV 0 0 9 32 279 320 

Phase XV 0 10 26 78 34 148 

Phase XVI 0 0 64 237 671 972 

Phase XVII 0 13 90 236 126 465 

Phase XVIII 5 29 241 189 593 1057 

Phase XIX 0 10 365 532 1156 2063 

Phase XX 0 37 55 79 640 811 

Phase XXI 0 0 10 84 381 475 

Phase XXII 0 0 25 190 523 738 

Phase XXIII 29 27 143 88 666 953 

Phase XXIV 0 0 0 31 229 260 

Phase XXV 0 0 46 83 300 429 

Phase XXVI 0 10 54 468 923 1455 

Phase XXVII 1 0 215 376 773 1365 

Phase XXVIII 52 55 302 503 1095 2007 

Phase XXIX 0 1 23 88 997 1109 

Phase XXX 0 0 35 297 540 872 

Total 112 261 3400 8422 15616 27811 

 


